Tentative Programs and Events

Date/time

Programs & Events

Room/Place
Venue: KHO

Pre-Meeting Study Tour

27-30 May Tour A: CHINA
28-31 May Tour B: KOREA
Registration & City Tour
31-May
13:00-18:00|Registration Lobby
1-Jun
8:00-18:00|Registration Lobby
Afternoon|Kyoto City Tour Meeting place:*
Annual Meeting
2-Jun
8:00-18:00|Registration Lobby
Whole day|Technical Tour Meeting place:*
Afternoon|Kyoto City Tour Meeting place:*
3-Jun
8:00-18:00|Registration Lobby
9:00-12:00|ICOLD Board Meeting Edinburgh
9:00-12:00|Congress Officers Meeting Kongo
10:30-11:00(Coffee break in each rooms
14:00-17:00{Committee Chairs Meeting Suiun
10:30-11:00(Coffee break in each rooms
17:00-20:00(Regional Meeting: INCA Kongo
Whole day|Technical Tour Meeting place:*
Afternoon|Kyoto City Tour Meeting place:*
; Room/Place
Date/time Programs & Events Venue: ICC Kyot
4-Jun
8:00-17:00|Registration Entrance
8:30-12:00|Technical Committees Refer to P-8
10:00-10:30(Coffee break Cocktail Lounge
13:30-15:00(Technical Committees Refer to P-8
15:00-15:30(Coffee break Cocktail Lounge
15:30-18:45(Technical Committees Refer to P-9
19:00-21:00|Welcome Reception Garden
5-Jun
8:00-17:00|Registration Entrance
8:30-9:30|International Symposium Opening Main Hall
9:30-10:00|Coffee break Cocktail Lounge
10:00-12:00(International Symposium Refer to P-10
10:00-12:00|General Assembly Annex Hall
12:15-12:45(Technical Exhibition Opening Event Hall
13:30-18:00|International Symposium Refer to P-10
14:00-17:00{General Assembly Annex Hall
. ..~|Coffee break & International Symposium Poster |Cocktail Lounge &
15:00-16:00 ) )
Session around meeting rooms
12:15-17:00|Technical Exhibition Event Hall
Congress
; Room/Place
Date/time Programs & Events Venue: ICC Kyot
6-Jun
8:00-17:00|Registration Entrance



10:00-12:00
13:30-17:30
15:00-15:30
9:00-17:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:30
7-Jun
8:00-12:00
8:30-12:00
8:30-17:30
10:00-10:30
13:30-17:30
15:00-15:30
9:00-17:00
8-Jun
8:30-12:00
8:30-17:30
10:00-10:30
15:00-15:30
17:45-18:30
9:00-12:00

20:00-22:00

Congress Opening
Question 92

Coffee break
Technical Exhibition
Light meal sevice
Cultural Event

Registration
Question 92
Question 93
Coffee break
Question 94
Coffee break
Technical Exhibition

Question 94
Question 95

Coffee break

Coffee break
Congress Closing
Technical Exhibition

Farewell Banquet

Post-congress Study Tour

9-Jun

|Post-congress Tours

Main Hall
Annex Hall
Event Hall
Event Hall
Cocktail Lounge
Main Hall

Entrance
Annex Hall
Main Hall
Event Hall
Annex Hall
Event Hall
Event Hall

Annex Hall
Main Hall
Event Hall
Cocktail Lounge
Main Hall
Event Hall
Kyoto Hotel Okura:

Gyoun

|Meeting place*

*: Meeting Place: Official Hotels, departure time differs with tours and holtes.
Please find it on your tickets.



Committees Information

Technical & Special Committee

Committee Time glffi/

A gzﬁ[s)utational Aspects of Analysis and Design of 8:30-15:00 1F-104
B Seismic Aspects of Dam Design 8:30-15:00 1F-C-1
C Hydraulics for Dams 8:30-15:00 1F-H
D Concrete Dams 8:30-15:00 2F-1
E Embankment Dams 8:30-15:00 2F-K
G Environment 8:30-12:00 1F-G
H Dam Safety 8:30-15:00 1F-C-2
I Public Safety around Dams 8:30-15:00 5F-554B
J Sedimentation of Reservoirs 8:30-12:00 5F-554A
K E;t:i?;iii Operation of Hydropower Stations and 8:30-15:00 5F-553
L Tailings Dams & Waste Lagoons 8:30-15:00 5F-501
N Public Awareness and Education 8:30-12:00 6F-663
0] World Register of Dams and Documentation 8:30-15:00 6F-664
Q Dams for Hydroelectric Energy 8:30-12:00 5F-509B
S Flood Evaluation and Dam Safety 8:30-15:00 5F-555
T Dams and Water Transfers 13:30-15:00 5F-552
Rl
X Financial and Advisory no meeting
7 Capacity Building and Dams 13:30-15:00 6F-665

Dam Surveillance 8:30-15:00 1F-F

Regional Club, Round Table, Forum

Meetings Date/Time Floor-Room

International Committees of the Americas Club
African Club

Asia Pacific Group

ICOLD European Club

Young Engineers Forum

Africa Round Table

3-Jun 17:00-20:00
4-Jun 15:30-17:00
4-Jun 15:30-17:00
4-Jun 15:30-17:00
4-Jun 15:30-18:45
4-Jun 17:15-18:45

KHO Kongo
ICC 1F- B-1
ICC 1F- F

ICC 1F- C-1
ICC 1F- C-2
ICC 1F- B-1



French Speaking Committees Meeting 4-Jun 17:15-18:45 |ICC 1F-1



-~

Meeting
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