Tentative Programs and Events

Date/time	Programs & Events	Room/Place			
		Venue: KHO			
Pre-Meeting Stud	Tour A: CHINA				
27-30 May	Tour A. CHINA Tour B: KOREA				
28-31 May Registration & Ci					
31-May		I			
_	Registration	Lobby			
1-Jun	1vegistration	Lobby			
	Registration	Lobby			
	Kyoto City Tour	Meeting place:*			
Annual Meeting		inteeting place			
2-Jun					
	Registration	Lobby			
	Technical Tour	Meeting place:*			
	Kyoto City Tour	Meeting place:*			
3-Jun					
	Registration	Lobby			
	ICOLD Board Meeting	Edinburgh			
9:00-12:00	Congress Officers Meeting	Kongo			
10:30-11:00	Coffee break	in each rooms			
14:00-17:00	Committee Chairs Meeting	Suiun			
10:30-11:00	Coffee break	in each rooms			
17:00-20:00	Regional Meeting: INCA	Kongo			
Whole day	Technical Tour	Meeting place:*			
Afternoon	Kyoto City Tour	Meeting place:*			
Date/time	Dragnama & Erranta	Room/Place			
	Programs & Events	Venue: ICC Kvoto			
4-Jun					
	Registration	Entrance			
	Technical Committees	Refer to P-8			
	Coffee break	Cocktail Lounge			
	Technical Committees	Refer to P-8			
	Coffee break	Cocktail Lounge			
	Technical Committees	Refer to P-9			
	Welcome Reception	Garden			
5-Jun	D. vistustis u	To the second			
	Registration	Entrance			
	International Symposium Opening	Main Hall			
	Coffee break	Cocktail Lounge			
	International Symposium	Refer to P-10			
	General Assembly	Annex Hall			
	Technical Exhibition Opening	Event Hall			
	International Symposium	Refer to P-10			
14.00-17.00	General Assembly	Annex Hall			
15:00-16:00	Coffee break & International Symposium Poster	Cocktail Lounge &			
Session 12:15-17:00 Technical Exhibition		around meeting rooms			
12.15-17.00	reconfical Exhibition	Event Hall			
Congress					
		Room/Place			
Date/time	Programs & Events	Venue: ICC Kvoto			

6-Jun

8:00-17:00 Registration

Entrance

10:00-12:00	Congress Opening	Main Hall	
13:30-17:30	Question 92	Annex Hall	
15:00-15:30	Coffee break	Event Hall	
9:00-17:00	Technical Exhibition	Event Hall	
18:00-19:00	Light meal sevice	Cocktail Lounge	
19:00-20:30	Cultural Event	Main Hall	
7-Jun			
8:00-12:00	Registration	Entrance	
8:30-12:00	Question 92	Annex Hall	
8:30-17:30	Question 93	Main Hall	
	Coffee break	Event Hall	
13:30-17:30	Question 94	Annex Hall	
15:00-15:30	Coffee break	Event Hall	
9:00-17:00	Technical Exhibition	Event Hall	
8-Jun			
	Question 94	Annex Hall	
8:30-17:30	Question 95	Main Hall	
10:00-10:30	Coffee break	Event Hall	
15:00-15:30	Coffee break	Cocktail Lounge	
17:45-18:30	Congress Closing	Main Hall	
9:00-12:00	Technical Exhibition	Event Hall	
20:00-22:00	Farewell Banquet	Kyoto Hotel Okura:	
20.00 22.00		Gyoun	

Post-congress Study Tour

9-Jun Post-congress Tours Meeting place*

^{*:} Meeting Place: Official Hotels, departure time differs with tours and holtes. Please find it on your tickets.

Committees Information

Technical & Special Committee 4-June Venue: ICC Kyoto				
Committee		Time	Floor/ Room	
A	Computational Aspects of Analysis and Design of Dams	8:30-15:00	1F-104	
В	Seismic Aspects of Dam Design	8:30-15:00	1F-C-1	
\mathbf{C}	Hydraulics for Dams	8:30-15:00	1F-H	
D	Concrete Dams	8:30-15:00	2F-I	
E	Embankment Dams	8:30-15:00	2F-K	
F	Engineering Activities with the Planning Process for Water Resources Projects	13:30-15:00	2F-J	
G	Environment	8:30-12:00	1F-G	
Н	Dam Safety	8:30-15:00	1F-C-2	
I	Public Safety around Dams	8:30-15:00	5F-554B	
J	Sedimentation of Reservoirs	8:30-12:00	5F-554A	
K	Integrated Operation of Hydropower Stations and Reservoirs	8:30-15:00	5F-553	
L	Tailings Dams & Waste Lagoons	8:30-15:00	5F-501	
N	Public Awareness and Education	8:30-12:00	6F-663	
О	World Register of Dams and Documentation	8:30-15:00	6F-664	
Q	Dams for Hydroelectric Energy	8:30-12:00	5F-509B	
S	Flood Evaluation and Dam Safety	8:30-15:00	5F-555	
${f T}$	Dams and Water Transfers	13:30-15:00	5F-552	
U	Role of Dams in the Development and Management of River Basins	8:30-15:00	5F-510	
X	Financial and Advisory	no meeting		
Y	Global Climate Change and Dams, Reservoirs and the Associated Water Resources	8:30-15:00	6F-662	
Z	Capacity Building and Dams	13:30-15:00	6F-665	
	Dam Surveillance	8:30-15:00	1F-F	

Regional Club, Round Table, Forum					
Meetings	Date/Time	Floor-Room			
International Committees of the Americas Club	3-Jun 17:00-20:00	KHO Kongo			
African Club	4-Jun 15:30-17:00	ICC 1F- B-1			
Asia Pacific Group	4-Jun 15:30-17:00	ICC 1F- F			
ICOLD European Club	4-Jun 15:30-17:00	ICC 1F- C-1			
Young Engineers Forum	4-Jun 15:30-18:45	ICC 1F- C-2			
Africa Round Table	4-Jun 17:15-18:45	ICC 1F- B-1			

T. Meeting